T2525N038-6AQ Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Micrel / Microchip Technology T2525N038-6AQ Micrel / Microchip Technology Supplier Micrel / Microchip Technology Distributor
Micrel / Microchip Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER T2525N038-6AQ
MANUFACTURER Micrel / Microchip Technology
DESCRIPTION IC RECEIVER IR 5V 38KHZ 8-TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4660 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
TYPE Receiver
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-TSSOP
SERIES -
PROTOCOL -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF DRIVERS/RECEIVERS 0/1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
DUPLEX -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 0/1 Receiver 8-TSSOP
DATA RATE -
BASE PART NUMBER T2525
T2525N038-6AQ
Part Number: T2525N038-6AQ
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Product description IC RECEIVER IR 5V 38KHZ 8-TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 4660 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
T2525N038-6AQ.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of T2525N038-6AQ
T2525N038-6AQ.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
T2535-600G
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 25A D2PAK
In stock:  29396 pcs
RFQ
T250XL9X2
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  HD CABLE TIE 250 LB. 40.55"
In stock:  33471 pcs
RFQ
T2527N038-6AQ
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC RECEIVER IR 3.3V 38KHZ 8TSSOP
In stock:  7088 pcs
RFQ
T2510N06TOFVTXPSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  SCR MODULE 600V 4900A DO200AC
In stock:  355 pcs
RFQ
T2535-800G
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V 25A D2PAK
In stock:  36417 pcs
RFQ
T250XL0X2
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  HVY DTY TIE 40.6"L 250 LB BLACK
In stock:  33192 pcs
RFQ
T2535-800G-TR
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V 25A D2PAK
In stock:  37257 pcs
RFQ
T2510N06TOFVTPRXPSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  SCR MODULE 600V 4900A DO200AC
In stock:  296 pcs
RFQ
T2535-600G-TR
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 25A D2PAK
In stock:  64623 pcs
RFQ
T2510N04TOFVTXPSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  SCR MODULE 600V 4900A DO200AC
In stock:  424 pcs
RFQ
T2526N038-6AQ
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC RECEIVER IR 3V 38KHZ 8-TSSOP
In stock:  3155 pcs
RFQ
T2510N02TOFVTXPSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  SCR MODULE 600V 4900A DO200AC
In stock:  4755 pcs
RFQ